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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Verein Boden Reck Sprung TotalRing Aus.

K 1A Turnerinnen Jahrgang 2017 + jünger

Widmer Larissa 2017 Getu Malans  9.45 9.709.30 9.05 37.501. G

Blaas Yael 2018 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.45 9.159.30 9.30 37.202. S

Berther Maylin 2017 Getu Malans  9.05 9.559.50 8.90 37.003. B

Keusch Maja 2017 Getu Sevelen  9.10 9.659.40 8.85 37.003. B

Schmid Gianna 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.00 9.109.15 9.50 36.755. *

Schwitter Elin 2018 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.55 9.559.15 9.45 36.706. *

Bartl Sophia 2018 TV Widnau  9.20 9.358.90 8.80 36.257. *

Köppel Ana 2017 TV Widnau  9.40 9.558.30 9.00 36.257. *

Vetsch Sophia 2018 Getu Grabs  8.65 9.459.10 8.90 36.109. *

Matloch Leonie 2017 STV Kriessern  8.85 9.358.95 8.85 36.0010. *

Pally Andrina 2018 Getu Bonaduz  9.10 9.358.75 8.75 35.9511. *

Lenherr Lisa 2017 Getu Gams  9.05 8.909.05 8.80 35.8012. *

Müller Leonie 2017 GETU Mels  9.00 8.958.65 9.20 35.8012. *

Zeller Timea 2017 GETU Staad  9.10 9.608.25 8.85 35.8012. *

Egger Emilia 2018 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.90 8.758.80 9.25 35.7015. *

Santoro Lia 2017 Getu Malans  8.75 9.108.90 8.90 35.6516. *

Wüst Gianna 2017 STV Steinach  9.00 8.908.45 9.30 35.6516. *

Bass Malena 2017 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 9.408.55 8.85 35.5018. *

Schöpfer Malu 2017 Getu Malans  8.80 9.008.75 8.95 35.5018. *

Engler Lena 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.90 8.809.05 8.70 35.4520. *

Hold Lanea 2018 Getu Sevelen  9.00 9.308.45 8.70 35.4520. *

Castelmur Yael 2017 Getu Bonaduz  8.50 9.308.85 8.60 35.2522. *

Graf Nelia 2017 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.55 9.508.75 8.35 35.1523. *

Pendl Sophie 2017 TV Widnau  8.65 9.158.75 8.55 35.1024. *

Marquart Lorina 2017 Getu Grabs  8.25 9.309.10 8.40 35.0525. *

Bucher Andrina 2017 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.20 9.209.00 8.60 35.0026. *

Gonzenbach Elena 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.10 8.458.65 8.80 35.0026. *

Ramovic Ameli 2017 STV Steinach  8.80 9.108.60 8.50 35.0026. *

De Rosa Giulia 2017 STV Balgach  8.60 8.908.85 8.60 34.9529. *

Frick Emilia 2017 Getu Balzers  8.75 8.708.55 8.90 34.9030. *

Kunz Victoria 2017 Getu Grabs  8.50 9.308.65 8.45 34.9030. *

Good Lilly 2017 TV Sargans  7.45 9.609.10 8.65 34.8032. *

Ördög Elisabeth Grac 2017 TV Rebstein  8.40 8.908.50 9.00 34.8032. *

Schwendener Carla 2018 Getu Malans  8.60 8.858.70 8.65 34.8032. *

Casutt Nina 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.75 8.808.40 8.80 34.7535. *

Jovicic Leana 2017 TV Rebstein  8.30 9.358.35 8.75 34.7535. *

Wagner Nora 2017 Getu Grabs  8.30 8.958.75 8.75 34.7535. *

Hofstetter Maëlle 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.85 9.158.30 8.40 34.7038. *

Muff Arina 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.80 9.008.80 8.10 34.7038. *

Güven Kayla 2017 TV Widnau  8.95 8.508.45 8.75 34.6540. *

Graber Alessia 2017 TV Widnau  8.35 9.208.15 8.90 34.6041. *

Häfliger Shana 2017 GETU Mels  8.75 9.058.10 8.65 34.5542. *

Tschofen Alessia 2017 STV Balgach  8.50 9.108.00 8.95 34.5542. *

Camenisch Carla 2017 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 8.857.90 9.05 34.5044. *

Gerber Xenia 2017 STV Balgach  8.90 8.958.10 8.55 34.5044. *

Shimahara Ayaka 2018 TV Buchs  7.80 8.958.65 9.10 34.5044. *

Winkler Svenja 2018 Getu Malans  8.45 8.658.60 8.75 34.4547. *

Aebli Ronja 2018 GR BTV Schiers  8.50 9.008.25 8.65 34.4048. *

Guidolin Leana 2018 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.80 9.407.90 8.30 34.4048. *

Guntli Kiana 2017 TV Vilters  8.65 9.257.90 8.55 34.3550. *

Janphet Sophie 2017 GETU Staad  8.50 9.308.05 8.50 34.3550. *

Vogler Luana 2017 GETU Mels  8.35 9.108.10 8.80 34.3550. *

Zeba Luzija 2017 Getu Grabs  7.95 9.258.15 9.00 34.3550. *

Avdiu Stina 2017 TV Widnau  8.75 8.807.75 8.85 34.1554. 

Capeder Aurora 2017 Getu Gams  8.20 8.908.65 8.35 34.1055. 

Hatt Luana 2017 TV Schaan  8.20 9.358.35 8.20 34.1055. 

Blättler Lina 2017 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.20 8.908.35 8.60 34.0557. 
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Verein Boden Reck Sprung TotalRing Aus.

K 1A Turnerinnen Jahrgang 2017 + jünger

Nadler Elina 2018 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.05 9.208.70 8.10 34.0557. 

Triet Leandra 2017 GETU Mels  8.70 8.707.75 8.85 34.0059. 

Frick Jule 2017 Getu Balzers  8.30 8.757.80 9.00 33.8560. 

Fuchs Elin 2018 Geräteriege Rehetobel  7.70 9.308.45 8.40 33.8560. 

Palka Lilianna 2017 Getu Wartau  8.30 8.608.00 8.95 33.8560. 

Walser Anouk 2017 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.60 9.057.90 8.30 33.8560. 

Bicego Belinda 2018 TV Widnau  8.60 8.508.45 8.20 33.7564. 

Fera Leticia 2017 TV Vilters  8.25 9.158.00 8.35 33.7564. 

Frick Lina 2018 Getu Balzers  7.90 8.758.55 8.40 33.6066. 

John Ella 2017 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.00 9.108.05 8.35 33.5067. 

Koch Lily 2017 Geräteriege Rehetobel  7.85 8.508.65 8.40 33.4068. 

Marugg Tilla 2017 TZ Viamala  7.40 9.108.40 8.35 33.2569. 

Jäger Leonie 2017 Getu Malans  8.55 8.107.85 8.70 33.2070. 

Steiner Evelyn 2017 TV Rebstein  7.85 8.908.30 8.15 33.2070. 

Ercin Amelie 2017 TV Walenstadt  7.85 9.008.15 8.15 33.1572. 

Gentina Julia 2017 STV Steinach  8.30 7.708.25 8.90 33.1572. 

Matzig Laura 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  7.85 8.608.35 8.35 33.1572. 

Trittibach Laura 2017 Getu Wartau  7.95 8.108.15 8.85 33.0575. 

Bänziger Lina 2018 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.05 8.457.85 8.65 33.0076. 

Lippuner Chiara 2017 Getu Bonaduz  8.00 8.607.80 8.55 32.9577. 

Strickler Jana 2018 TV Rebstein  8.25 8.707.50 8.50 32.9577. 

Zellweger Anna Lena 2017 STV Kriessern  7.80 8.608.75 7.65 32.8079. 

Ulmann Aline 2017 STV Kriessern  7.40 8.658.30 8.40 32.7580. 

Frommenwiler Luana 2017 STV Steinach  8.25 8.507.45 8.50 32.7081. 

Schöb Eva 2017 Getu Gams  7.40 8.308.15 8.55 32.4082. 

Verling Alina 2017 TV Schaan  7.95 8.557.85 7.95 32.3083. 

Vidal Emilia 2017 TV Walenstadt  8.00 8.057.60 8.55 32.2084. 

Kobelt Katalena 2017 STV Balgach  8.05 8.007.60 8.50 32.1585. 

Wentsch Aurelia 2017 Getu Sevelen  7.65 8.457.50 8.50 32.1086. 

Hobi Hanna 2017 TV Walenstadt  7.50 8.257.90 8.35 32.0087. 

Zrilli Aya Sophia 2017 TV Buchs  8.00 8.307.55 8.10 31.9588. 

Widmer Armanda 2017 STV Balgach  7.70 8.407.70 8.05 31.8589. 

Bischof Jolanda 2018 Getu Gams  7.75 8.157.70 8.00 31.6090. 

Stöckl Sofia 2017 Getu TZ Engiadina  7.85 8.007.55 8.05 31.4591. 

Freund Valeria 2017 TV Rebstein  7.65 8.157.10 8.05 30.9592. 

Item Melina Cassan 2017 TV Trimmis  7.40 7.907.35 8.10 30.7593. 

von Büren Yara 2017 TV Trimmis  6.95 8.457.25 8.00 30.6594. 

Erne Emilia 2017 TV Schaan  8.00 8.106.80 7.60 30.5095. 

Siegrist Ada 2017 Getu Sevelen  7.50 8.256.65 7.55 29.9596. 

Tenzin Tsering 2017 Getu Balzers  7.60 7.756.35 8.00 29.7097. 

Beqiri Liliana 2017 TV Walenstadt  7.45 7.506.00 7.90 28.8598. 

Masa Charlotte 2018 TV Rebstein  6.80 7.606.35 8.00 28.7599. 
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Bruderer Livia 2016 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.50 10.009.70 9.20 38.401. G

Fuchs Elena 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.35 9.709.30 9.55 37.902. S

Eisenhut Rebekka 2016 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.45 9.859.45 8.85 37.603. B

Moser Lorena 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.559.55 9.25 37.603. B

Schwitter Malea 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.759.30 9.30 37.555. *

Nadler Livia 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.35 9.659.60 8.80 37.406. *

Gmünder Emilia 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.10 9.509.35 9.20 37.157. *

Sutter Anthea 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.709.35 8.85 37.157. *

Zemp Annina 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.658.90 9.40 37.157. *

Züst Bettina 2015 GETU Staad  9.00 9.509.20 9.30 37.0010. *

Hudec Vivienne 2016 GETU Staad  9.25 9.659.00 9.00 36.9011. *

Streule Jana 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.40 9.659.10 8.75 36.9011. *

Huang Janina 2016 GETU Staad  9.30 9.658.80 9.10 36.8513. *

Procopio Isabella 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.90 9.709.25 8.95 36.8014. *

Frick Ella 2015 Getu Balzers  9.30 8.959.20 9.30 36.7515. *

Graf Laurine 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.05 9.459.25 9.00 36.7515. *

Sinner Lucy 2015 STV Kriessern  9.25 9.658.95 8.90 36.7515. *

Tanner Norina 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.359.25 8.90 36.7515. *

Loretan Noelany 2016 Getu Wartau  8.85 9.359.05 9.40 36.6519. *

Pichler Julia 2015 TV Schaan  9.50 9.558.60 9.00 36.6519. *

Gartmann Moana 2016 Getu Malans  9.20 9.209.25 8.95 36.6021. *

Gassner Emma 2016 Getu Balzers  8.95 9.508.85 9.20 36.5022. *

Moser Anna 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.20 9.359.05 8.90 36.5022. *

Schrepfer Leonie 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.10 9.358.70 9.35 36.5022. *

Lüchinger Luana 2016 STV Kriessern  9.00 9.259.20 9.00 36.4525. *

Sturzenegger Jana 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.60 9.609.35 8.90 36.4525. *

Fuchs Michelle 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.35 9.208.80 9.00 36.3527. *

Serhieieva Polina 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.70 9.609.35 8.70 36.3527. *

Illien Jara 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.40 9.258.75 8.90 36.3029. *

Hutter Tracy 2016 STV Kriessern  8.90 9.109.15 9.00 36.1530. *

Röthlin Vanessa 2015 STV Kriessern  8.45 9.259.10 9.35 36.1530. *

Wille Bigna 2015 GR BTV Schiers  8.60 9.509.00 9.00 36.1032. *

Diggelmann Ainhoa 2014 GETU Staad  9.15 9.008.85 9.05 36.0533. *

Brunhart Maja 2016 TV Schaan  9.20 9.158.85 8.75 35.9534. *

Good Laura 2016 GETU Mels  8.65 9.508.60 9.20 35.9534. *

Keller Lou 2016 TV Buchs  8.70 9.408.75 9.10 35.9534. *

Meister Jael 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.35 9.558.65 8.40 35.9534. *

Caspar Gina 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.80 9.209.25 8.65 35.9038. *

Trezza Mia 2016 Getu Balzers  9.30 9.008.90 8.70 35.9038. *

Kramer Lia 2016 Getu Bonaduz  8.85 9.108.50 9.40 35.8540. *

Minder Franca 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.358.05 9.20 35.8540. *

Barletta Chiara 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.10 9.208.70 8.80 35.8042. *

Zweifel Luana 2015 TV Buchs  8.80 9.508.90 8.55 35.7543. *

Baumann Jana 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.65 9.208.55 9.15 35.5544. *

Corrado Mia 2015 Getu Balzers  9.20 9.008.20 9.15 35.5544. *

Bachmann Matilda 2013 GETU Staad  8.95 9.108.50 8.90 35.4546. *

Käslin Elisa 2016 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.65 9.408.90 8.50 35.4546. *

Scheiwiller Mara 2016 Getu Bonaduz  9.15 8.908.70 8.70 35.4546. *

Tasdemir Melissa 2015 STV Steinach  9.55 8.957.90 9.00 35.4049. *

Geistor Melia 2016 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.15 9.008.45 8.75 35.3550. *

Knöpfel Riana 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.15 9.008.30 8.90 35.3550. *

Haddad Alina 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.65 9.258.45 8.95 35.3052. *

Lechmann Sarah 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.80 8.859.00 8.65 35.3052. *

Ney Jael 2016 TV Schaan  8.80 9.408.30 8.80 35.3052. *

Stalder Fiona 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.65 9.158.50 9.00 35.3052. *

Bischof Jana 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.85 9.258.35 8.80 35.2556. *

Fuchs Selina 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.60 9.208.75 8.70 35.2556. *
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Gross Emma 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.55 9.408.75 8.55 35.2556. *

Kälin Livia 2016 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.45 9.408.60 8.75 35.2059. *

Elezi Rina 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.55 9.358.55 8.65 35.1060. *

Knobelspiess Malea 2016 STV Balgach  8.90 8.658.85 8.65 35.0561. *

Oertli Elisabeth 2016 Getu Malans  8.65 9.308.30 8.80 35.0561. *

Walser Joy 2016 GETU Mels  8.20 9.508.35 9.00 35.0561. *

Beck Nélia 2016 TV Schaan  8.80 9.058.70 8.45 35.0064. 

Bühler Adelina 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.80 9.408.25 8.55 35.0064. 

Stauffacher Melina 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.90 9.308.35 8.45 35.0064. 

Koller Jolina 2016 STV Kriessern  8.60 8.708.95 8.70 34.9567. 

Schwitter Gianna 2016 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.60 9.158.75 8.45 34.9567. 

Spirig Thalia 2016 STV Kriessern  8.80 9.558.05 8.55 34.9567. 

Breitenmoser Andrea 2016 STV Kriessern  8.75 8.858.55 8.75 34.9070. 

Wildhaber Giulia 2016 GETU Mels  8.85 9.207.75 9.10 34.9070. 

Assaad Sophia 2016 TV Buchs  8.80 8.958.50 8.60 34.8572. 

Bischof Malea 2016 GETU Staad  8.50 8.808.70 8.75 34.7573. 

Grass Alina 2016 TZ Viamala  8.55 9.008.25 8.95 34.7573. 

Inauen Alina 2015 STV Balgach  9.05 9.157.85 8.65 34.7075. 

Mannhart Nina 2016 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.70 9.208.00 8.75 34.6576. 

Beck Jelena 2016 TV Schaan  9.05 8.508.20 8.80 34.5577. 

Tanno Livia 2016 TZ Viamala  8.00 9.108.50 8.90 34.5078. 

Germann Livia 2016 STV Steinach  8.90 8.857.80 8.90 34.4579. 

Serhieieva Mariia 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.30 8.808.85 8.50 34.4579. 

Battaglia Giuliana 2016 Getu Gams  8.65 8.708.60 8.45 34.4081. 

Wildhaber Noelia 2016 TV Sargans  8.70 8.458.25 9.00 34.4081. 

Ribi Nea 2016 TV Sargans  8.30 9.008.25 8.80 34.3583. 

Bögli Enja 2016 TZ Viamala  8.35 8.608.45 8.90 34.3084. 

Bitterli Nora 2016 TZ Viamala  8.50 8.708.40 8.65 34.2585. 

Schmid Nila 2016 GETU Staad  8.40 9.307.90 8.65 34.2585. 

Thoma Ella 2015 TV Buchs  8.15 8.858.55 8.70 34.2585. 

Wyss Maria 2016 GETU Mels  8.80 9.257.30 8.90 34.2585. 

Gartmann Malia 2016 Getu Bonaduz  8.25 8.408.45 9.05 34.1589. 

Benz Alea 2016 STV Kriessern  8.50 8.308.85 8.45 34.1090. 

Bonderer Giannina 2016 TV Sargans  8.30 8.858.35 8.50 34.0091. 

Bürge Ladina 2016 GR BTV Schiers  7.95 9.207.80 9.00 33.9592. 

Hoffmann Eliana 2016 TV Sargans  8.45 8.358.15 9.00 33.9592. 

Hemmi Janina 2015 TV Trimmis  8.65 8.858.35 8.05 33.9094. 

Ludwig Lilly-anne 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.40 8.208.75 8.55 33.9094. 

Hobi Mila 2016 TV Walenstadt  8.15 9.107.85 8.70 33.8096. 

Stöckl Johanna 2015 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.05 8.558.30 8.90 33.8096. 

Durmisi Emela 2016 TV Buchs  7.75 8.858.55 8.60 33.7598. 

Winkler Melinda 2015 GETU Staad  9.00 8.358.30 8.10 33.7598. 

Baumgartner Milena 2016 STV Kriessern  8.00 8.408.45 8.80 33.65100. 

Buchli Jaël 2016 TZ Viamala  8.15 8.508.55 8.45 33.65100. 

Koch Alessia 2016 Getu Grabs  7.90 8.608.35 8.50 33.35102. 

Schwarz Helena 2016 TV Buchs  7.95 9.057.85 8.50 33.35102. 

Stüble Joleen 2015 Getu Bernhardzell  7.85 8.657.90 8.90 33.30104. 

Nadjaku Alea 2015 TV Walenstadt  8.50 8.657.90 8.20 33.25105. 

Baumer Lea 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.20 8.957.50 8.55 33.20106. 

Enenkel Julia 2016 STV Balgach  8.35 8.257.95 8.45 33.00107. 

Charles Peminosi 2016 TV Buchs  7.75 8.458.40 8.35 32.95108. 

Hobi Leonie 2015 TV Buchs  7.80 8.308.10 8.75 32.95108. 

Banzer Lena 2016 TV Schaan  8.70 8.507.80 7.90 32.90110. 

Santschi Lisa 2016 TZ Viamala  8.20 8.457.85 8.40 32.90110. 

Schlögl Lia 2015 STV Kriessern  7.95 8.308.40 8.10 32.75112. 

Bochmann Anna 2016 STV Kriessern  8.15 7.858.25 8.45 32.70113. 

Braun Annik 2016 TV Walenstadt  8.10 8.057.80 8.75 32.70113. 
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Nuredini Anela 2016 TV Walenstadt  8.45 8.007.75 8.45 32.65115. 

Nadig Janine 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.20 8.356.95 8.90 32.40116. 

Andreoli Viana 2016 TZ Viamala  6.90 8.707.95 8.80 32.35117. 

Pipitone Nicole 2016 TZ Viamala  6.95 8.358.55 8.45 32.30118. 

Fischli Ronja 2016 TV Rebstein  7.95 8.507.25 8.45 32.15119. 

Würth Elena 2016 STV Steinach  8.30 8.806.80 8.15 32.05120. 

Baechler Lucrezia 2016 TV Trimmis  7.40 8.857.90 7.85 32.00121. 

Flaschel Ella 2016 TV Sargans  6.40 8.308.70 8.20 31.60122. 

Streil Sarah 2015 TV Walenstadt  7.55 8.307.40 8.30 31.55123. 

Koparkova Sofie 2016 Getu Sevelen  6.95 8.357.90 7.45 30.65124. 

Schnarwiler Sky 2015 TV Trimmis  7.30 8.407.20 7.70 30.60125. 
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Zimmermann Mila 2016 Getu Malans  9.50 9.509.45 8.60 37.051. G

Durot Valerie 2017 TV Widnau  9.30 9.259.30 8.60 36.452. S

Lang Leonie 2016 TV Widnau  9.15 9.109.05 9.00 36.303. B

Britt Nina 2016 GETU Mels  9.00 9.208.80 9.05 36.054. *

Winet Tina 2016 TSV Galgenen  9.15 9.009.10 8.70 35.955. *

Hindelang Janne 2016 STV Kriessern  8.45 9.159.10 9.10 35.806. *

Gecele Emma 2016 Getu Balzers  9.10 9.108.90 8.65 35.757. *

Alpiger Malea 2016 Getu Gams  8.60 9.059.10 8.85 35.608. *

Tremp Alisha 2016 GETU Mels  9.50 9.209.10 7.70 35.509. *

Yezza Amira 2016 GETU Mels  8.85 9.009.10 8.45 35.4010. *

Zogg Mia 2016 Getu Balzers  9.40 9.058.35 8.60 35.4010. *

Nordin Lovis 2016 Getu Malans  8.60 8.959.35 8.45 35.3512. *

Studach Emma 2017 TV Widnau  9.20 9.158.80 8.15 35.3013. *

Kaufmann Melina 2016 Getu Wartau  8.65 8.609.00 9.00 35.2514. *

Good Elin 2016 GETU Mels  9.15 9.008.95 8.00 35.1015. *

Graber Annina 2016 TV Widnau  8.95 8.858.85 8.45 35.1015. *

Krättli Riana 2016 Getu Malans  8.70 8.958.85 8.60 35.1015. *

Müller Emilia 2016 GETU Mels  8.70 8.908.75 8.65 35.0018. *

Schwendener Madlaina 2016 Getu Grabs  8.90 8.358.65 9.10 35.0018. *

Gurini Viola 2016 Getu Gams  8.85 9.258.40 8.30 34.8020. *

Lötscher Sophia 2016 GR BTV Schiers  9.25 8.658.65 8.25 34.8020. *

Fontana Malika 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.05 8.959.10 7.65 34.7522. *

Kobelt Carlina 2016 STV Balgach  8.40 8.709.20 8.45 34.7522. *

Zindel Malea 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.05 8.308.80 8.55 34.7024. *

Iovkova Martina 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.85 8.809.00 7.85 34.5025. 

John Annika 2016 TV Walenstadt  8.75 8.708.50 8.35 34.3026. 

Bigler Flurina 2016 TZ Viamala  8.40 9.108.55 8.10 34.1527. 

Dietsche Paula 2016 STV Kriessern  8.60 8.808.70 8.05 34.1527. 

Zysset Céline 2016 TSV Galgenen  8.80 8.708.85 7.80 34.1527. 

Eschmann Alessia 2016 GR BTV Schiers  8.50 8.308.60 8.65 34.0530. 

Eberhard Leia 2016 Getu Grabs  8.60 8.008.90 8.50 34.0031. 

Weber Ladina 2016 TZ Viamala  8.35 9.008.40 8.25 34.0031. 

Dubois-dit-Boncla Léa 2016 Getu Wartau  9.00 8.908.50 7.45 33.8533. 

Baumann Selina 2016 TV Widnau  8.60 8.658.65 7.85 33.7534. 

Niedermann Laura 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.80 8.407.60 8.70 33.5035. 

Tüscher Katelynn 2016 TV Widnau  8.95 8.458.45 7.25 33.1036. 

Scherrer Nadine 2016 Getu Gams  8.45 7.508.95 8.05 32.9537. 

Tinner Madlaina 2016 Getu Grabs  8.10 8.208.60 8.05 32.9537. 

Székely Emilia 2016 TV Buchs  7.75 8.108.65 8.10 32.6039. 

Altorfer Emma 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  7.35 8.308.55 8.30 32.5040. 

Good Hanna 2016 TV Vilters  7.35 8.058.25 8.20 31.8541. 

Wüst Amely 2016 Getu Wartau  8.40 7.757.40 8.30 31.8541. 

Cruz Linda 2016 TV Vilters  7.45 7.908.20 7.25 30.8043. 

Hutter Sarah 2016 Getu Sevelen  8.00 7.358.10 7.30 30.7544. 

Zeller Chiara 2016 TV Walenstadt  7.60 8.057.70 7.25 30.6045. 

Wüst Luana 2016 TV Vilters  7.45 8.008.05 7.05 30.5546. 

Halloun Elianah 2016 TV Walenstadt  7.30 7.357.60 7.15 29.4047. 
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Iten Elin 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.50 9.709.45 9.65 38.301. G

Fuchs Rahel 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.55 9.659.20 9.40 37.802. S

Schöb Hannah 2014 Getu Gams  9.40 9.609.45 9.35 37.802. S

Oberson Elin 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.10 9.459.40 9.35 37.304. *

Breitenmoser Noelia 2015 STV Kriessern  9.25 9.409.30 9.30 37.255. *

Nader Lara 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.459.60 8.90 37.156. *

Ruof Nela 2015 Getu Malans  9.50 9.559.65 8.45 37.156. *

Lapska Polina 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.30 9.509.20 9.10 37.108. *

Ulmann Alina 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.75 9.658.55 9.10 37.059. *

Bischof Lya 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.30 9.659.10 8.85 36.9010. *

Gschwend Lia 2014 STV Kriessern  8.95 9.459.10 9.35 36.8511. *

Zeller Norina 2014 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.95 9.359.40 9.10 36.8012. *

Heldstab Yara 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 9.458.90 9.40 36.7513. *

Gessner Dominique 2015 TV Widnau  9.15 9.159.30 9.00 36.6014. *

Hutter Michelle 2014 Getu Sevelen  9.30 9.109.25 8.95 36.6014. *

Stoffel Mia 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.90 9.059.50 9.15 36.6014. *

Reichmuth Mara 2014 Getu Gams  9.05 9.459.05 8.95 36.5017. *

Rohner Eva 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.85 8.759.70 9.20 36.5017. *

Bärtsch Elisa 2015 GR BTV Schiers  9.40 9.059.45 8.50 36.4019. *

Keller Gianina 2014 TZ Viamala  9.20 9.159.15 8.90 36.4019. *

Mathis Lena 2015 GETU Staad  9.55 9.208.65 9.00 36.4019. *

Marxer Cailin 2012 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.95 9.259.00 9.15 36.3522. *

Mundwiler Elina 2015 Getu Gams  9.20 9.158.95 9.05 36.3522. *

Signer Ella 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.25 9.258.65 9.20 36.3522. *

Jans Elena 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.05 9.458.60 9.20 36.3025. *

Mazenauer Alessia 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.50 8.908.75 9.10 36.2526. *

Nigg Katharina 2015 Getu Balzers  9.40 9.358.75 8.75 36.2526. *

Wettmer Laura 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.00 9.159.10 9.00 36.2526. *

Breu Lara 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.85 9.059.00 9.30 36.2029. *

Frick Lara 2015 Getu Balzers  9.20 9.208.80 9.00 36.2029. *

Möhr Arina 2015 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.40 9.359.00 8.45 36.2029. *

Hobi Neev 2015 GETU Mels  9.15 9.159.05 8.80 36.1532. *

Gubser Laura 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.10 9.159.00 8.85 36.1033. *

Schöb Linda 2015 Getu Gams  9.15 9.208.70 9.05 36.1033. *

Dürr Sophia 2015 Getu Gams  9.40 9.008.55 9.10 36.0535. *

Koch Joana 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.15 9.209.00 8.70 36.0535. *

Lampert Vivienne 2013 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.10 8.908.95 9.10 36.0535. *

Gschwend Lenya 2015 STV Kriessern  8.65 8.909.20 9.10 35.8538. *

Streule Laura 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.35 9.058.70 8.75 35.8538. *

Tauern Elina 2015 Getu Wartau  9.10 8.959.00 8.75 35.8040. *

Gautschi Lani 2015 GETU Staad  9.10 9.158.70 8.80 35.7541. *

Rösch Annina 2015 GETU Mels  8.90 9.258.70 8.90 35.7541. *

Möhr Lorena 2013 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.35 8.508.90 8.95 35.7043. *

Marinovic Vita 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.95 9.009.30 8.40 35.6544. *

Gmünder Anic 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.20 9.358.55 8.50 35.6045. *

Hutter Joyce Sefaa 2015 STV Kriessern  8.95 8.508.80 9.35 35.6045. *

Fässler Sara 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.80 9.308.45 9.00 35.5547. *

Gärtner Jolina 2014 GETU Staad  9.05 8.958.50 9.05 35.5547. *

Pally Catarina 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 9.408.80 8.65 35.5547. *

Zahorska Laura 2015 STV Steinach  8.80 9.159.15 8.45 35.5547. *

Schädler Jasmin 2013 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.90 9.108.70 8.80 35.5051. *

Haltiner Sophia 2014 STV Kriessern  8.65 8.709.10 9.00 35.4552. *

Brunner Aline 2013 GETU Staad  8.80 8.909.10 8.60 35.4053. *

Hagmann Sara 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.80 9.108.65 8.85 35.4053. *

Tytysh Anzhelina 2014 TZ Viamala  8.95 8.909.30 8.15 35.3055. *

Barletta Alessia 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.309.05 8.00 35.2556. *

Egli Johanna 2014 TV Schaan  8.55 8.759.05 8.90 35.2556. *
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Gantenbein Mirja 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais  7.95 9.308.85 9.05 35.1558. *

Morlok Charlotte 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.80 9.308.65 8.40 35.1558. *

Riegler Nora 2015 TV Schaan  8.70 8.708.55 9.20 35.1558. *

Akkir Elin 2014 GETU Staad  8.75 9.158.40 8.80 35.1061. *

Locher Laura 2014 GETU Staad  9.05 8.208.95 8.90 35.1061. *

Schibli Carol 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.95 9.108.00 9.05 35.1061. *

Tschalèr Lara 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 9.008.85 8.25 35.1061. *

Buchmann Freya 2013 Getu Malans  8.50 9.159.05 8.35 35.0565. *

Gloor Joya 2015 Getu Sevelen  8.65 8.659.00 8.75 35.0565. *

Hutter Valentina 2014 STV Balgach  8.95 9.008.65 8.45 35.0565. *

Jäger Joëlle 2015 STV Kriessern  9.00 9.258.20 8.60 35.0565. *

Lipp Riccarda 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.50 8.659.05 8.85 35.0565. *

Schlecht Olivia 2013 Getu Wartau  9.00 8.758.75 8.55 35.0565. *

Taege Yara 2015 Getu Malans  8.75 9.358.85 8.10 35.0565. *

Haddad Lena 2012 STV Walensee-Unterterze  9.00 8.458.70 8.85 35.0072. *

Milello Laura 2013 TV Walenstadt  9.00 8.608.55 8.80 34.9573. *

Kampfer Sofía 2013 STV Balgach  9.05 8.808.90 8.15 34.9074. *

Bigger Aaliyah 2014 STV Balgach  8.30 9.209.00 8.35 34.8575. *

Leuch Aliyah 2015 GR BTV Schiers  8.85 8.458.50 9.05 34.8575. *

Ose Ronja 2014 GETU Staad  8.90 8.858.85 8.25 34.8575. *

Zysset Julie 2012 TSV Galgenen  8.90 8.608.65 8.70 34.8575. *

Belli Maddalena 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.70 8.858.65 8.60 34.8079. *

Freuler Elea 2015 Getu Wartau  8.65 8.708.60 8.85 34.8079. *

Kocher Gianna Luisa 2015 TV Trimmis  8.75 9.008.55 8.50 34.8079. *

Lutsch Hannah 2013 STV Steinach  9.15 8.158.85 8.60 34.7582. *

Beck Lara 2014 TV Schaan  8.45 8.708.85 8.70 34.7083. 

Hasler Lena 2015 STV Balgach  8.95 8.608.75 8.40 34.7083. 

Tuor Naiara 2014 Getu Bonaduz  9.20 8.758.20 8.55 34.7083. 

Zingerli Céline 2015 GETU Mels  8.65 9.158.65 8.25 34.7083. 

Gartmann Jaël 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.25 8.908.25 8.25 34.6587. 

Gilgen Mari 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.80 8.708.60 8.55 34.6587. 

Good Maria-Chiara 2015 GETU Mels  8.80 8.958.85 8.00 34.6089. 

Jundt Nuriya 2014 STV Steinach  9.00 8.958.25 8.40 34.6089. 

Kessler Roberta 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.75 8.508.90 8.45 34.6089. 

Sonderegger Fabia 2014 GR BTV Schiers  9.10 8.808.55 8.10 34.5592. 

Wüthrich Vanessa 2014 GR BTV Schiers  9.05 8.708.30 8.50 34.5592. 

Facchinetti Sanya 2013 TV Trimmis  8.70 8.908.55 8.35 34.5094. 

Steiner Simea 2014 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 8.708.55 8.20 34.4595. 

Willi Alessia 2014 TV Walenstadt  8.90 8.708.40 8.45 34.4595. 

Bardill Mona 2015 TZ Viamala  8.55 8.958.25 8.65 34.4097. 

Engler Nina 2014 TV Trimmis  8.85 8.408.80 8.35 34.4097. 

Ibusoski Hava 2015 TV Rebstein  8.35 8.608.70 8.65 34.3099. 

Bollhalder Chiara 2014 Getu Sevelen  8.40 8.509.30 8.05 34.25100. 

Cortese Elena 2013 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.55 8.758.65 8.30 34.25100. 

Nipp Mia 2014 Getu Balzers  8.35 8.609.00 8.30 34.25100. 

Roggenkamp Hanna 2014 TV Schaan  8.10 8.408.95 8.80 34.25100. 

Inetas Louise 2015 TV Schaan  8.50 8.308.60 8.80 34.20104. 

Lukas Timea 2015 GETU Staad  8.85 8.558.85 7.95 34.20104. 

Gabathuler Zara 2015 Getu Wartau  8.45 8.308.75 8.65 34.15106. 

Ruppaner Livia 2015 STV Balgach  8.60 8.508.20 8.80 34.10107. 

Fitzi Leonie 2015 GETU Staad  8.55 8.858.90 7.75 34.05108. 

Rancetti Flurina 2014 GETU Staad  8.65 8.758.95 7.70 34.05108. 

Boner Giulia 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.00 8.258.70 8.00 33.95110. 

Wenzin Melina 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.35 9.108.55 7.85 33.85111. 

Bonomessi Lorena 2014 TV Eschen-Mauren  7.85 8.558.90 8.45 33.75112. 

Lendi Ladina 2014 TV Walenstadt  8.75 8.208.60 8.20 33.75112. 

Hobi Erin 2015 TV Walenstadt  8.55 8.408.55 8.20 33.70114. 
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Hussam Arti 2014 GETU Mels  8.35 8.608.30 8.40 33.65115. 

Zrilli Janet 2014 TV Buchs  7.60 8.458.60 9.00 33.65115. 

Good Evelyn 2014 TV Walenstadt  8.45 8.608.10 8.45 33.60117. 

Marugg Marina 2013 TZ Viamala  8.10 8.658.45 8.40 33.60117. 

Möbius Lotta 2015 Getu Gams  8.30 8.907.95 8.45 33.60117. 

Müntener Elisa 2015 Getu Gams  8.55 8.908.30 7.85 33.60117. 

Tuor Fabia 2015 TV Buchs  8.15 8.108.90 8.45 33.60117. 

Bass Emilia 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.45 8.758.25 8.05 33.50122. 

Cabanis Felicia 2014 GETU Staad  8.40 8.758.70 7.55 33.40123. 

Gerber Elina 2015 Getu Grabs  8.00 8.758.50 8.10 33.35124. 

Meury Elin 2015 TV Buchs  7.85 9.008.40 8.10 33.35124. 

Bischof Ailine 2014 STV Steinach  8.80 8.708.60 7.20 33.30126. 

Fejzullahu Eliona 2015 Getu Wartau  8.60 8.957.90 7.85 33.30126. 

von Büren Zoe 2014 TV Trimmis  8.15 8.558.30 8.30 33.30126. 

Zinsli Sara 2015 TZ Viamala  8.10 8.608.30 8.30 33.30126. 

Langenegger Yael 2015 Getu Sevelen  9.00 8.658.40 7.20 33.25130. 

Motalli Lenia 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.00 9.208.40 7.65 33.25130. 

Hilbi Leonie 2014 GETU Mels  8.10 8.958.70 7.45 33.20132. 

Ritter Ylvie 2015 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.40 8.208.15 8.45 33.20132. 

Rossi Greta 2014 TV Buchs  7.70 8.608.85 8.00 33.15134. 

Kunz Lena 2015 TV Schaan  8.05 8.158.90 8.00 33.10135. 

Gabathuler Safia 2014 Getu Wartau  8.30 7.558.80 8.35 33.00136. 

Hemmi Selina 2014 TV Trimmis  8.60 8.808.40 7.20 33.00136. 

Florin Tabea 2015 TV Trimmis  8.45 8.758.25 7.50 32.95138. 

Grass Laura 2014 TZ Viamala  7.90 8.558.55 7.90 32.90139. 

Käslin Julia 2014 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.45 8.258.25 7.85 32.80140. 

Trutmann Carla 2015 GETU Mels  8.15 9.158.35 7.15 32.80140. 

Vogel Jorina 2015 TV Buchs  7.35 8.658.70 8.10 32.80140. 

Kaufmann Elin 2014 STV Steinach  8.90 7.608.00 8.20 32.70143. 

Seglias Jonna 2015 Getu Bonaduz  8.20 8.758.20 7.50 32.65144. 

Jud Andrina 2015 TV Buchs  7.70 8.808.65 7.45 32.60145. 

Hasler Frida 2014 GETU Staad  8.60 7.808.20 7.80 32.40146. 

Inauen Stefanie 2011 Getu Bernhardzell  7.60 8.508.10 8.20 32.40146. 

Marinelli Josephine 2014 TSV Galgenen  8.35 8.458.10 7.40 32.30148. 

Schlüssel Lorena 2014 TV Walenstadt  7.95 8.158.55 7.55 32.20149. 

Brotzer Aurora 2013 TV Walenstadt  7.65 8.058.40 7.85 31.95150. 

Kitin Almira 2014 STV Steinach  8.30 7.908.00 7.75 31.95150. 

Nideröst Lilli 2015 Getu Wartau  8.45 7.558.30 7.65 31.95150. 

Sulejmani Albina 2015 TV Buchs  7.50 8.808.00 7.55 31.85153. 

Franzi Lia 2015 TV Walenstadt  7.75 7.558.25 8.25 31.80154. 

Breuss Felicitas 2015 TV Walenstadt  7.80 7.508.20 7.90 31.40155. 

Sturzenegger Miriam 2015 Getu Wartau  8.10 8.608.00 6.70 31.40155. 

Schelbert Lina 2014 TV Walenstadt  7.20 7.958.10 7.60 30.85157. 

Hürlimann Laura 2014 STV Steinach  8.30 7.907.30 7.15 30.65158. 

Jäger Noelia 2015 TV Vilters  7.45 7.708.00 7.15 30.30159. 

Dika Blerina 2013 TV Walenstadt  7.35 7.757.55 7.55 30.20160. 

Breuss Melissa 2013 TV Walenstadt  7.25 7.457.35 7.55 29.60161. 

Kaufmann Natalia 2015 Getu Sevelen  7.55 7.657.45 6.80 29.45162. 
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Cottinelli Lara 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.65 9.259.70 9.40 38.001. G

Hutter Mia 2014 STV Kriessern  9.45 8.959.75 9.25 37.402. S

Eggenberger Loren 2014 STV Balgach  9.75 9.309.25 9.05 37.353. B

Fürer Leana 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.40 9.509.65 8.65 37.204. *

Spirig Yara 2015 TV Widnau  9.70 9.209.50 8.75 37.155. *

Bllaca Jara 2015 TV Widnau  9.60 9.059.85 8.50 37.006. *

Giovanoli Agata 2015 Getu Bonaduz  9.25 9.609.10 9.00 36.957. *

Nigg Svea 2014 TV Schaan  9.10 9.309.60 8.70 36.708. *

Hagmann Florentina 2014 TV Buchs  9.00 9.359.40 8.90 36.659. *

Kronenberg Freya 2014 TV Widnau  9.45 8.609.15 9.45 36.659. *

Dietsche Anouk 2014 STV Kriessern  9.05 9.209.65 8.55 36.4511. *

Franco Vivienne 2014 Getu Bonaduz  9.60 9.259.10 8.50 36.4511. *

Hofmänner Annina 2015 Getu Sevelen  9.10 9.209.60 8.50 36.4013. *

Schneider Ronja 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.20 9.109.50 8.60 36.4013. *

Favre Noelle 2014 TV Walenstadt  9.30 8.559.15 9.30 36.3015. *

Wagner Anouk 2014 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.30 9.009.10 8.90 36.3015. *

De Rosa Leona 2014 STV Balgach  9.30 8.809.35 8.75 36.2017. *

Metzler Simona 2015 STV Balgach  9.30 9.108.85 8.85 36.1018. *

Parata Lennja 2015 Getu Balzers  9.10 9.309.10 8.60 36.1018. *

Matloch Amelie 2014 STV Kriessern  9.05 9.159.15 8.65 36.0020. *

Scherrer Valentina 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.85 9.059.25 8.80 35.9521. *

Bonderer Leana 2014 GETU Mels  9.25 9.109.10 8.40 35.8522. *

Weilenmann Mila 2014 GETU Staad  8.60 9.209.15 8.85 35.8023. *

Caluori Lia 2014 Getu Bonaduz  9.25 9.109.25 8.15 35.7524. *

Ruof Svea 2014 Getu Malans  9.10 9.159.10 8.35 35.7025. *

Guler Gianna 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.95 9.259.00 8.45 35.6526. *

Kobelt Mengia 2014 Getu Grabs  8.80 9.259.40 8.20 35.6526. *

Bischof Antonia 2014 Getu Gams  8.90 9.009.10 8.60 35.6028. *

Berther Mara 2014 Getu Malans  8.95 8.559.25 8.80 35.5529. *

Gabathuler Nina 2014 Getu Bonaduz  9.45 8.908.95 8.10 35.4030. *

Meyer Yaël 2014 TV Widnau  9.25 8.758.80 8.50 35.3031. *

Flater Gianna 2015 Getu Wartau  9.20 9.108.75 8.20 35.2532. *

Suter Celine 2014 GETU Mels  9.20 8.709.15 8.20 35.2532. *

Jäger Laura 2015 GR BTV Schiers  8.80 8.758.70 8.90 35.1534. *

Köppel Romy 2014 TV Rebstein  9.10 9.108.95 7.95 35.1035. *

Keusch Lea 2015 Getu Sevelen  9.20 8.509.25 8.10 35.0536. *

Nipp Lena 2014 Getu Balzers  8.85 8.709.20 8.30 35.0536. *

Lenherr Romina 2015 Getu Gams  8.90 8.158.90 9.05 35.0038. 

Good Jacinta 2014 GETU Mels  9.10 8.409.10 8.35 34.9539. 

Thöny Melina 2015 GR BTV Schiers  9.00 8.108.85 9.00 34.9539. 

Loretan Nayeli 2014 Getu Wartau  8.70 8.808.70 8.70 34.9041. 

Trutmann Gina 2014 GETU Mels  9.00 8.459.30 8.15 34.9041. 

Winkler Lara 2015 Getu Malans  9.20 8.458.75 8.50 34.9041. 

Hagmann Zoé 2015 Getu Malans  8.70 8.159.10 8.75 34.7044. 

Fontana Gabrielle 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.00 8.759.05 7.85 34.6545. 

Güven Lara 2015 TV Widnau  9.20 8.259.00 8.20 34.6545. 

Niedermann Emilia 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.00 9.008.95 8.70 34.6545. 

Zünti Sofia 2015 TV Trimmis  8.45 8.759.00 8.45 34.6545. 

Turski Isabell 2014 TV Walenstadt  8.50 8.308.85 8.90 34.5549. 

Dütschler Livia 2015 Getu Wartau  8.75 8.608.85 8.25 34.4550. 

Hug Julia 2015 TV Sargans  8.40 8.508.80 8.70 34.4051. 

Ramsperger Mai-Lin 2014 STV Balgach  8.75 8.608.60 8.45 34.4051. 

Stucky Andrina 2016 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.70 8.758.75 8.20 34.4051. 

Wyss Zoe 2015 GETU Mels  8.75 8.409.05 8.20 34.4051. 

Genewein Silja 2015 TSV Galgenen  8.20 8.758.80 8.35 34.1055. 

Benz Jaël 2015 TV Sargans  8.75 8.408.75 8.15 34.0556. 

Maniglia Amelie 2016 TSV Galgenen  8.40 8.608.75 8.30 34.0556. 
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Bekteshi Ejona 2014 Getu Sevelen  8.85 8.159.10 7.90 34.0058. 

Eggenberger Maura 2014 Getu Wartau  8.80 8.358.60 8.25 34.0058. 

Thalmann Lia 2014 STV Steinach  8.60 8.009.10 8.20 33.9060. 

Gmünder Ladina 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.80 8.508.90 7.65 33.8561. 

John Julia 2014 TV Sargans  8.15 8.158.75 8.55 33.6062. 

Zeller Tabea 2014 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.30 8.408.70 8.20 33.6062. 

Sonderegger Daria 2015 TV Trimmis  8.95 7.558.60 8.45 33.5564. 

Murseli Aliyah 2014 Getu Wartau  8.65 8.008.40 8.20 33.2565. 

Tinner Lenja 2014 Getu Gams  8.60 7.408.95 8.00 32.9566. 

Thoma Ivy 2014 TV Buchs  8.15 7.759.10 7.90 32.9067. 

Fera Ilaria 2014 TV Vilters  8.60 7.908.70 7.60 32.8068. 

Benz Zoë 2015 TV Rebstein  8.90 8.057.85 7.95 32.7569. 

Guehi Isalena 2014 TSV Galgenen  8.05 7.658.65 8.35 32.7070. 

Fischli Annik 2014 TV Rebstein  8.40 7.658.35 7.85 32.2571. 

Tosi Nefeli 2014 TV Sargans  8.30 7.508.10 8.20 32.1072. 
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Assalve Juliana 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.10 9.309.75 9.15 37.301. G

Di Marco Gioia 2013 Getu Malans  9.30 9.659.20 9.10 37.252. S

Jehle Luisa 2013 STV Balgach  9.55 8.859.30 9.30 37.003. B

Hörler Lorena 2013 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.30 9.309.40 8.90 36.904. *

Bivetti Nina 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.10 9.509.40 8.85 36.855. *

Koller Aline 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.40 8.809.65 9.00 36.855. *

Hamburger Lena 2012 STV Kriessern  8.95 9.409.60 8.70 36.657. *

Walser Ladina 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.80 9.009.55 9.30 36.657. *

Bischof Ella 2013 STV Steinach  9.20 9.109.25 9.05 36.609. *

Heeb Jael 2013 Getu Balzers  9.30 9.159.10 9.05 36.609. *

Collenberg Levinja 2013 STV Kriessern  9.45 8.809.40 8.85 36.5011. *

Inauen Maurizia 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.95 9.009.45 9.00 36.4012. *

Pitschmann Serena 2013 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.40 9.208.90 8.90 36.4012. *

Zeller Elena 2013 GETU Staad  9.05 9.508.95 8.90 36.4012. *

Hagen Ava 2013 TV Schaan  9.10 8.909.30 9.00 36.3015. *

Rashidi Evin 2013 TV Widnau  9.00 9.159.25 8.85 36.2516. *

Capol Elea 2013 TV Widnau  9.35 9.109.25 8.45 36.1517. *

Buchli Nela 2013 TZ Viamala  9.00 9.059.35 8.65 36.0518. *

Keller Mariella 2013 GETU Staad  8.95 9.159.45 8.50 36.0518. *

Zeller Hanna 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.15 9.309.40 8.15 36.0020. *

Müller Lorena 2013 Getu Wartau  8.90 8.858.90 9.30 35.9521. *

Putzi Elin 2013 GR BTV Schiers  9.35 8.809.35 8.40 35.9022. *

Frei Julia 2013 Getu Balzers  8.90 8.709.15 9.00 35.7523. *

Heldstab Lea 2013 Getu Bonaduz  9.40 9.258.80 8.30 35.7523. *

Gamper Emilie 2013 Getu Gams  8.95 8.609.30 8.85 35.7025. *

Loretan Keyana 2013 Getu Wartau  9.05 8.409.10 9.15 35.7025. *

Kaiser Anna 2013 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.70 8.909.20 8.75 35.5527. *

Langenegger Emilia 2013 STV Kriessern  9.00 8.359.50 8.70 35.5527. *

Löpfe Anna 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.05 8.709.20 8.60 35.5527. *

Rohrer Melina 2013 TV Buchs  9.00 8.759.20 8.60 35.5527. *

Rutz Christina 2013 TV Schaan  9.15 8.359.00 9.05 35.5527. *

Schöni Lorena 2012 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.40 8.509.35 8.25 35.5032. *

Weilenmann Hanaë 2011 GETU Staad  8.95 9.109.10 8.35 35.5032. *

Maierhofer Agnes 2013 Getu Balzers  8.70 8.908.90 8.95 35.4534. *

Derungs Melanie 2013 TZ Viamala  8.60 9.109.00 8.70 35.4035. *

Mathis Thea 2013 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.40 8.259.25 8.50 35.4035. *

Hardegger Alina 2013 Getu Gams  9.30 8.359.15 8.55 35.3537. *

Sido Roslin 2013 Getu Sevelen  9.00 8.309.15 8.90 35.3537. *

Gartmann Lara 2011 Getu Bonaduz  8.95 9.109.15 8.10 35.3039. *

Dütschler Lea 2013 Getu Wartau  8.85 8.609.10 8.65 35.2040. *

Eggenberger Elisa 2013 TV Buchs  9.00 8.558.90 8.75 35.2040. *

Schmidheiny Lisa 2012 STV Balgach  9.00 8.508.90 8.65 35.0542. *

Gort Anina 2013 GETU Mels  9.00 8.659.25 8.10 35.0043. *

Palazzo Simona 2011 TV Walenstadt  8.75 8.409.15 8.70 35.0043. *

Schanzer Leandra 2011 TV Walenstadt  8.65 8.809.05 8.50 35.0043. *

John Maila 2013 Getu Grabs  8.10 9.009.30 8.55 34.9546. *

Pasti Kendra 2013 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.85 8.859.05 8.20 34.9546. *

Matiashenko Polina 2011 GETU Staad  8.40 8.959.05 8.50 34.9048. *

Morger Larina 2013 STV Balgach  9.20 8.059.30 8.35 34.9048. *

Sturzenegger Marie 2013 GETU Mels  8.45 8.958.75 8.75 34.9048. *

Biasi Kira 2012 TV Walenstadt  8.75 8.359.25 8.50 34.8551. 

Stieger Lena 2013 GR BTV Schiers  8.25 9.009.10 8.50 34.8551. 

Spiegel Malina 2012 STV Balgach  8.95 8.608.80 8.45 34.8053. 

Vogt Naemi 2013 TV Schaan  9.15 8.009.30 8.35 34.8053. 

Gmür Sara 2013 TV Walenstadt  9.00 8.408.75 8.55 34.7055. 

Oehler Linda 2012 TV Eschen-Mauren  8.90 8.708.85 8.25 34.7055. 

Bellino Ennia 2013 STV Balgach  9.25 8.509.05 7.85 34.6557. 
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Abdi Sena 2012 Getu Balzers  8.95 8.509.35 7.80 34.6058. 

Aebli Malin Emma 2013 GR BTV Schiers  8.65 8.408.85 8.70 34.6058. 

Chiesa Giada 2013 Getu TZ Engiadina  8.55 8.859.10 8.10 34.6058. 

Medina Samantha 2013 TV Widnau  9.15 8.758.75 7.95 34.6058. 

Meier Ursina 2011 GETU Staad  8.75 8.709.00 8.15 34.6058. 

Steiner Melina 2013 STV Walensee-Unterterze  9.00 8.608.00 9.00 34.6058. 

Zeller Salome 2011 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.50 8.208.55 9.30 34.5564. 

Hardegger Lena 2013 Getu Gams  9.05 8.709.00 7.75 34.5065. 

Kocher Lena 2013 TV Trimmis  8.95 8.258.60 8.70 34.5065. 

Manhart Delia 2011 STV Walensee-Unterterze  8.00 8.708.70 9.10 34.5065. 

Muiña Nerea 2013 STV Steinach  8.85 8.408.90 8.35 34.5065. 

Schmid Sina 2011 STV Balgach  9.05 8.608.70 8.15 34.5065. 

Kotarelas Xenia 2013 STV Balgach  9.25 8.008.70 8.50 34.4570. 

Caluori Lorena 2013 Getu Bonaduz  8.95 8.508.85 8.10 34.4071. 

Gantner Lea 2012 TV Schaan  8.40 8.658.80 8.50 34.3572. 

Hendry Salome 2012 STV Balgach  9.05 8.408.90 8.00 34.3572. 

Allemann Xenia 2013 TV Buchs  8.45 8.558.90 8.40 34.3074. 

Frei Emma 2013 TV Buchs  8.35 8.809.00 8.15 34.3074. 

Taher Suzda 2013 TV Buchs  8.90 8.408.55 8.45 34.3074. 

Willi Giulia 2013 TV Trimmis  9.15 8.058.80 8.30 34.3074. 

Kessler Carla 2012 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.30 8.559.15 8.20 34.2078. 

Baumann Sarina 2013 TV Buchs  8.40 8.708.85 8.10 34.0579. 

Wildhaber Elin 2013 TV Walenstadt  8.45 8.458.60 8.55 34.0579. 

Dzemaili Artiana 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.90 8.708.70 7.70 34.0081. 

Niederhauser Noelia 2013 Getu Gams  8.40 8.408.70 8.50 34.0081. 

Jenny Alina 2011 TV Walenstadt  8.65 8.258.75 8.30 33.9583. 

Folcato Mia 2013 GR BTV Schiers  8.65 8.159.00 8.00 33.8084. 

Dudli Hanna 2013 TV Walenstadt  8.05 8.308.75 8.65 33.7585. 

Braun Kayra 2013 TV Walenstadt  8.00 8.208.95 8.55 33.7086. 

Stutz Fabienne 2012 Getu Wartau  8.40 7.858.80 8.60 33.6587. 

Alpiger Melina 2013 Getu Gams  8.55 8.359.05 7.60 33.5588. 

Qollaku Erina 2012 TV Buchs  8.65 7.908.40 8.10 33.0589. 

Reusser Alina 2013 TZ Viamala  8.20 8.408.20 8.25 33.0589. 

Folcato Luana 2013 GR BTV Schiers  8.15 7.758.75 8.00 32.6591. 

Buchli Melina 2011 TZ Viamala  8.10 7.108.85 8.30 32.3592. 

Guntli Alani 2013 TV Vilters  8.80 7.308.35 7.85 32.3093. 

Steiger Malea 2012 STV Balgach  8.75 7.408.05 8.10 32.3093. 

Kobelt Malin 2013 STV Balgach  8.45 7.658.35 7.75 32.2095. 

Laubscher Samia 2013 TV Walenstadt  8.10 8.408.10 7.50 32.1096. 

Tempini Lia 2013 TZ Viamala  8.25 7.308.50 7.85 31.9097. 

Thöny Alessia 2011 GR BTV Schiers  7.80 7.107.50 7.00 29.4098. 

Kebbedies Josephine 2013 TV Vilters  6.80 6.107.65 7.50 28.0599. 
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Blatter Julia 2013 TV Widnau  9.25 8.909.20 9.30 36.651. G

Mächler Noelia 2014 Getu Sevelen  8.90 9.309.40 9.00 36.602. S

Rutishauser Anna 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.95 9.359.15 9.00 36.453. B

Bartl Simona 2014 TV Widnau  9.25 8.809.35 8.90 36.304. *

Spanbalch Anna 2014 TV Widnau  9.10 9.208.80 9.20 36.304. *

Sterki Zoé 2013 TV Widnau  9.20 9.209.05 8.80 36.256. *

Lennecke Zoé 2013 GETU Staad  9.25 9.158.60 8.80 35.807. *

Santoro Chiara 2014 Getu Malans  9.10 9.258.70 8.70 35.758. *

Humbel Elea 2014 GETU Staad  9.30 9.008.60 8.65 35.559. *

De Dios Nailah 2014 TV Widnau  8.90 9.059.00 8.55 35.5010. *

Hofer Jael 2013 Getu Malans  9.05 9.009.20 8.20 35.4511. *

Stadler Enya 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.75 9.209.00 8.45 35.4012. *

Grutsch Hanna 2013 TV Widnau  8.95 8.608.90 8.85 35.3013. *

Aljsani Donika 2013 Getu Sevelen  8.60 9.058.90 8.60 35.1514. *

Frasnelli Sophia 2014 Getu Bonaduz  8.50 9.209.00 8.40 35.1015. *

Schwendener Ida 2014 Getu Sevelen  8.60 9.158.85 8.25 34.8516. *

Brühlmann Elina 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.70 8.809.10 8.20 34.8017. *

Zingerli Lena 2013 GETU Mels  8.50 8.808.70 8.80 34.8017. *

Negele Eileen 2013 Getu Sevelen  9.20 8.009.20 8.35 34.7519. *

Camenisch Lena 2013 Getu Bonaduz  8.35 8.959.15 8.25 34.7020. *

Lüchinger Alina 2013 TV Widnau  9.10 8.809.00 7.70 34.6021. *

Matt Selina 2013 TV Widnau  8.75 8.758.75 8.35 34.6021. *

Tschalèr Lorena 2013 Getu Bonaduz  8.45 8.858.90 8.25 34.4523. 

Schlub Nina 2013 Gymteam Maienfeld  9.25 8.458.70 8.00 34.4024. 

Breu Alessia 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.35 9.108.75 8.10 34.3025. 

Good Sina 2013 GETU Mels  8.80 8.808.50 8.20 34.3025. 

Buchli Julia 2013 Getu Bonaduz  8.50 8.758.60 8.10 33.9527. 

Scrob Rebeca 2013 TV Buchs  8.40 7.909.20 8.45 33.9527. 

Gujan Julia 2013 Getu Bonaduz  8.40 8.908.75 7.85 33.9029. 

Berry Romina 2013 Getu Malans  8.75 9.158.20 7.55 33.6530. 

Capeder Luana 2014 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.45 8.408.80 8.00 33.6530. 

Wiesmann Flavia 2015 TSV Galgenen  8.50 8.708.05 8.05 33.3032. 

Janser Sandra 2013 TV Sargans  8.45 7.458.30 9.00 33.2033. 

Jeanneret Finja 2014 GR BTV Schiers  8.05 8.658.40 8.10 33.2033. 

Merkli Nerea 2014 Getu Malans  8.40 8.258.25 8.30 33.2033. 

Hobi Noemi 2013 GETU Mels  8.45 7.508.90 8.30 33.1536. 

Lötscher Emma 2013 GR BTV Schiers  8.00 8.608.90 7.55 33.0537. 

Kos Ellen 2013 Getu Grabs  8.40 7.908.35 8.00 32.6538. 

Kollegger Inja 2013 Getu Bonaduz  8.00 8.458.45 7.65 32.5539. 

Krättli Naira 2014 Getu Malans  8.70 7.508.00 8.05 32.2540. 

Iseni Elda 2014 TV Sargans  8.15 7.107.75 8.15 31.1541. 
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Lehmann Alessia 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.40 9.309.10 9.00 36.801. G

Kunz Aiyana 2011 TV Schaan  9.50 9.009.35 8.80 36.652. S

Vollmar Magdalena 2010 TV Schaan  8.85 9.209.30 9.15 36.503. B

Stadler Yara 2011 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.15 9.259.35 8.55 36.304. *

Speck Lenja 2011 TG Appenzell-Gais  8.90 9.109.50 8.70 36.205. *

Beck Anna 2011 Getu Balzers  8.90 8.859.35 9.05 36.156. *

Spasov Isabella 2011 TV Eschen-Mauren  9.40 8.609.25 8.70 35.957. *

Fehr Gemma 2011 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.50 9.109.30 9.00 35.908. *

Nader Emma 2012 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.50 9.259.25 8.80 35.809. *

Pazeller Amélie 2010 STV Steinach  8.65 8.659.50 9.00 35.809. *

Schneider Anna 2012 STV Kriessern  8.60 9.209.20 8.75 35.7511. *

Eberle Seraina 2010 Getu Balzers  8.70 8.759.20 9.05 35.7012. *

Hiltebrand Lina 2011 GETU Staad  8.95 8.959.30 8.45 35.6513. *

Gantenbein Renja 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais  9.20 8.958.80 8.60 35.5514. *

Maierhofer Lina 2012 Getu Balzers  8.70 8.708.85 9.30 35.5514. *

Strässle Ladina 2012 GETU Mels  8.85 8.509.25 8.85 35.4516. *

Foser Laura 2011 Getu Balzers  9.15 8.859.20 8.20 35.4017. *

Keller Ronja 2011 Getu Malans  9.15 8.959.00 8.30 35.4017. *

Nigg Louisa 2010 Getu Balzers  8.75 9.208.80 8.65 35.4017. *

Saluz Tina 2011 Getu Grabs  8.80 9.158.95 8.50 35.4017. *

Collenberg Ayleen 2012 STV Kriessern  8.35 9.108.75 9.05 35.2521. *

Langenegger Jael 2011 STV Kriessern  8.50 9.008.80 8.90 35.2022. *

Hencks Lynn 2011 TV Widnau  9.20 8.808.90 8.20 35.1023. *

Fernandez Chiara 2012 GETU Staad  9.20 9.108.80 7.95 35.0524. *

Brazerol Giulia 2012 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.80 8.509.20 8.50 35.0025. *

Kuhn Joana 2011 GETU Mels  8.80 8.609.40 8.20 35.0025. *

Fässler Luisa 2012 TSV Galgenen  8.75 8.858.75 8.50 34.8527. *

Gombos Brigitta 2011 TV Widnau  9.10 8.608.85 8.30 34.8527. *

Lenherr Lena 2012 Getu Gams  8.90 8.558.85 8.55 34.8527. *

Brazerol Luana 2012 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.85 8.109.20 8.65 34.8030. *

Stark Elina 2009 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.70 8.758.55 8.80 34.8030. *

Golubov Natalie 2012 STV Balgach  8.90 8.809.00 8.05 34.7532. *

Muntwiler Caroline 2011 Geräteriege Rehetobel  9.00 9.258.60 7.90 34.7532. *

Ospelt Lisa 2011 TV Schaan  7.85 9.008.65 9.25 34.7532. *

Adami Lorena 2011 STV Steinach  8.90 8.258.50 9.00 34.6535. *

Müller Cléa 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.60 9.008.85 8.00 34.4536. *

Nadig Rahel 2012 GETU Mels  8.50 8.309.10 8.55 34.4536. *

Böker Neelia 2011 GETU Staad  8.65 9.058.90 7.80 34.4038. *

Egeter Anna 2012 GETU Staad  9.00 8.609.00 7.75 34.3539. *

Wilde Nea 2012 GETU Staad  8.65 8.758.90 8.00 34.3040. *

Willi Anja 2011 Getu Grabs  8.20 8.858.50 8.60 34.1541. *

Stocklasa Finja 2009 Getu Balzers  8.65 8.508.90 8.05 34.1042. *

Hidber Lia 2012 Getu Malans  9.00 8.308.65 8.10 34.0543. 

Wyss Julia 2012 GETU Mels  8.35 8.508.70 8.50 34.0543. 

Caduff Lea 2010 Getu Balzers  8.15 8.708.85 8.30 34.0045. 

Pergher Cassie 2011 TV Widnau  9.00 8.509.00 7.45 33.9546. 

Ritter Vivienne 2011 STV Kriessern  8.40 8.858.45 8.15 33.8547. 

Schmitter Lia 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.20 8.008.90 8.70 33.8048. 

Altorfer Lina 2012 Gymteam Maienfeld  8.40 8.508.40 8.40 33.7049. 

Nuhija Leona 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.90 8.208.60 8.00 33.7049. 

Petschlies Lily 2010 Geräteriege Rehetobel  8.45 8.708.60 7.90 33.6551. 

Dietsche Mia 2010 GR BTV Schiers  7.75 8.608.85 8.35 33.5552. 

Guntli Malea 2011 TV Vilters  8.60 8.558.55 7.85 33.5552. 

Good Maelle 2010 TV Walenstadt  8.70 8.408.00 8.40 33.5054. 

Rothenbühler Zoey 2011 Getu Gams  8.45 8.558.40 8.00 33.4055. 

Dell'orto Selenia 2009 TZ Viamala  8.10 8.908.75 7.60 33.3556. 

Mavigöz Meryem 2010 TV Buchs  8.40 8.308.85 7.75 33.3057. 
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Dietsche Isabella 2012 GR BTV Schiers  7.95 8.508.60 8.15 33.2058. 

Lippuner Leony 2011 Getu Grabs  8.00 8.558.40 8.25 33.2058. 

Mengelt Laura 2012 Getu Bonaduz  7.40 8.608.70 8.45 33.1560. 

Trepp Annetta 2012 Getu Malans  8.00 8.408.65 8.10 33.1560. 

Büchel Nina 2012 Getu Sevelen  8.10 8.208.80 8.00 33.1062. 

Giger Kathrin 2010 Getu Wartau  8.65 7.708.25 8.50 33.1062. 

Selic Gioara 2012 GR BTV Schiers  7.35 8.458.90 8.40 33.1062. 

Graf Valentina 2010 Getu Grabs  8.15 8.558.15 8.20 33.0565. 

Fuchs Flurina 2011 Getu Grabs  7.90 8.608.15 8.30 32.9566. 

Gulla Lorena 2010 Getu Wartau  8.50 8.108.10 8.25 32.9566. 

Bonderer Elina 2012 GETU Mels  8.55 7.858.05 8.35 32.8068. 

Toggweiler Lia 2011 TV Walenstadt  8.25 8.258.15 8.15 32.8068. 

Bögli Yael 2010 TZ Viamala  7.80 8.708.25 8.00 32.7570. 

Kalberer Sarah 2012 TV Sargans  8.65 7.858.15 8.10 32.7570. 

Müller Carmen 2012 GR BTV Schiers  8.00 8.358.00 8.40 32.7570. 

Stutz Stefanie 2010 Getu Wartau  8.20 7.808.65 7.80 32.4573. 

Cucnelli Elena 2011 STV Kriessern  8.05 8.158.50 7.65 32.3574. 

Hasler Rahel 2010 Getu Grabs  8.05 7.908.55 7.80 32.3075. 

Pratter Emily 2011 STV Kriessern  7.50 8.408.40 7.85 32.1576. 

Hofmänner Leana 2012 Getu Grabs  8.00 8.307.65 8.00 31.9577. 

Bürgi Kim 2012 TV Buchs  8.00 7.658.35 7.85 31.8578. 

Willi Maira 2012 GETU Mels  7.20 8.158.80 7.70 31.8578. 

Britt Flavia 2012 GETU Mels  6.85 6.808.55 7.75 29.9580. 

Bühler Elena 2011 Getu Balzers   8.659.30 8.55 26.5081. 

Beck Lena 2012 Getu Balzers   8.35  8.3582. 
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Verein Boden Reck Sprung TotalRing Aus.

K 1A Turner Jahrgang 2017 + jünger

Barren

Hobi Matthias 2017 TV Buchs 9.55 9.05 9.459.45 8.50 46.001. G

Nigg Adrian 2017 Getu Balzers 9.40 8.95 8.859.35 8.90 45.452. S

Lötscher Timo 2017 GR BTV Schiers 9.30 8.85 8.909.10 9.05 45.203. B

Mächler Lino 2017 TSV Galgenen 9.25 8.85 9.009.40 8.35 44.854. *

Good Nevin 2017 GETU Mels 9.00 8.75 8.908.45 8.85 43.955. *

Banzer Nando 2017 TZ Viamala 9.10 8.95 9.108.40 8.30 43.856. *

Keel Noah 2017 TV Rebstein 8.75 8.55 8.759.00 8.65 43.707. *

Moser Elia 2018 Getu Sevelen 9.35 8.50 8.908.75 8.20 43.707. *

Serbinos Evgen 2017 GR BTV Schiers 8.90 8.80 9.008.70 8.30 43.707. *

Pfranger Diego 2018 TV Widnau 8.85 8.55 8.208.55 8.80 42.9510. 

Bischoff Ilari 2018 Getu Gams 8.70 8.45 8.758.80 8.15 42.8511. 

Heinen Maximus 2017 Getu Sevelen 8.30 8.50 8.659.10 7.90 42.4512. 

Enenkel Damian 2018 TV Widnau 8.60 8.30 7.808.80 8.05 41.5513. 

Schuler Luke 2017 Getu Sevelen 8.30 7.85 8.208.10 8.05 40.5014. 

Torneiro Enrico 2017 GR BTV Schiers 8.50 8.15 8.006.55 8.00 39.2015. 

Hallenbarter Andrin 2017 STV Kriessern 8.20 7.45 7.757.85 7.90 39.1516. 
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K 1B Turner Jahrgang 2016 + älter

Barren

Hanselmann Fabio 2016 Getu Balzers 9.70 9.00 9.159.70 9.10 46.651. G

Gantenbein Ryan 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.35 9.00 9.409.40 9.30 46.452. S

Frommelt Lean 2015 Getu Balzers 9.20 9.15 8.859.65 9.50 46.353. B

Schönenberger Nils 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.05 9.15 9.409.75 9.00 46.353. B

Schwarz Timo 2016 Getu Grabs 9.45 9.00 9.009.40 9.30 46.155. *

Rempfler Valentin 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.45 9.15 9.709.25 8.55 46.106. *

Blum Janick 2015 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.15 9.40 9.109.50 8.70 45.857. *

Gabathuler Aaron 2016 Getu Balzers 9.25 9.05 8.709.50 9.30 45.808. *

Good Johannes 2016 GETU Mels 9.40 9.10 9.109.00 9.15 45.759. *

Good Ennio 2016 TV Walenstadt 9.00 8.80 9.458.80 9.20 45.2510. *

Moham Fabio 2016 Getu Wartau 9.05 9.05 9.259.00 8.90 45.2510. *

Vogler Damian 2015 GETU Mels 9.10 8.90 8.759.35 9.15 45.2510. *

Tischhauser Raffael 2016 Getu Wartau 9.15 8.85 8.659.50 8.65 44.8013. *

Ragettli Giuliano 2016 TZ Viamala 9.20 9.05 9.008.80 8.60 44.6514. *

Kramer Jaron 2016 Getu Gams 8.90 9.00 9.009.00 8.70 44.6015. *

Rackow Oskar 2016 Getu Gams 9.10 8.75 8.959.20 8.45 44.4516. *

Gabathuler Jonas 2016 Getu Bonaduz 8.95 8.90 8.658.40 9.25 44.1517. *

Willi Silvan 2016 GETU Mels 9.00 8.95 8.858.65 8.65 44.1018. *

Gmünder Thilo 2016 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.70 9.00 8.958.50 8.85 44.0019. 

Liesch Karim 2016 GR BTV Schiers 9.25 8.45 8.259.10 8.85 43.9020. 

Babst Ben 2016 TV Walenstadt 8.70 8.60 8.859.20 8.50 43.8521. 

Rinderer Cedric 2016 GETU Mels 9.10 8.65 9.258.75 8.10 43.8521. 

Good Nino 2016 GETU Mels 9.00 8.60 8.658.85 8.55 43.6523. 

Thaqi Luan 2016 TV Widnau 9.25 8.40 8.359.00 8.65 43.6523. 

Jung Fabio 2015 STV Steinach 8.60 8.90 8.758.75 8.30 43.3025. 

Gac Dominik 2016 Getu Sevelen 8.85 8.65 8.558.45 8.65 43.1526. 

Pasic Emrah 2016 TV Buchs 9.30 8.60 8.208.65 8.40 43.1526. 

Frei Julian 2016 STV Balgach 8.85 8.40 8.358.80 8.35 42.7528. 

Tiziani Mael 2016 STV Kriessern 8.80 8.70 7.958.60 8.50 42.5529. 

Masciotti Alessio 2016 GETU Mels 8.25 8.75 8.658.40 8.45 42.5030. 

Gubser Andri 2016 TV Vilters 8.50 8.85 9.107.85 7.65 41.9531. 

Sommer Sandrin 2016 GETU Mels 8.00 8.75 8.658.30 8.10 41.8032. 

Hagmann Theo 2016 TV Buchs 8.50 8.55 8.557.75 8.35 41.7033. 

Zindel Jan 2014 TV Trimmis 8.35 8.25 8.608.30 8.15 41.6534. 

Zimmermann Vince 2016 TV Vilters 8.60 8.30 8.158.15 7.75 40.9535. 
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K 2A Turner Jahrgang 2016 + jünger

Barren

Pinchera Elia 2016 Getu Bonaduz 9.30 9.35 9.409.60 9.50 47.151. G

Gamper Simon 2016 Getu Grabs 8.95 9.65 9.259.30 9.50 46.652. S

Good Nico 2016 GETU Mels 9.10 9.50 8.808.70 9.10 45.203. B

Caviezel Elias 2016 Getu Bonaduz 8.85 9.00 9.109.00 8.50 44.454. *

Vetsch Matheo 2016 Getu Grabs 8.60 9.10 8.358.85 9.30 44.205. *

Breitenmoser Pirmin 2016 Getu Bonaduz 8.75 8.50 8.808.80 8.70 43.556. *

Torneiro Tiago 2016 GR BTV Schiers 8.20 9.00 9.008.75 8.55 43.507. *

Vetsch Mischa 2016 Getu Gams 8.25 9.10 8.808.35 8.90 43.408. *

Nadig Lenny 2016 GETU Mels 8.55 8.20 8.209.05 9.30 43.309. 

Auer Thiago 2016 GETU Staad 7.80 8.35 8.608.50 8.55 41.8010. 

Capeder Niclo 2016 Getu Gams 8.45 8.30 8.408.25 8.25 41.6511. 

Caluori Jeroen 2017 Gymteam Maienfeld 8.05 9.00 8.057.65 8.35 41.1012. 

Freuler Nevin 2018 TV Sargans 7.60 8.90 8.157.80 8.65 41.1012. 

Moser Fabio 2016 Getu Sevelen 7.85 8.30 7.908.30 8.15 40.5014. 

Stoller Kimi 2016 GR BTV Schiers 7.85 8.05 8.008.45 8.05 40.4015. 

Disch Mauro 2016 GR BTV Schiers 8.20 7.20 8.408.15 8.00 39.9516. 
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K 2B Turner Jahrgang 2015 + älter

Barren

Hörler Finn 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais 9.10 9.25 9.259.20 9.60 46.401. G

Wiederin Raphael 2015 Geräteriege Rehetobel 8.95 9.60 8.809.55 9.25 46.152. S

Kunz Laurin 2015 TV Schaan 8.30 9.20 9.209.15 9.40 45.253. B

Eggenberger Gion-Andri 2015 TV Buchs 8.75 9.20 9.309.00 8.20 44.454. *

Tschugmell Juri 2013 Getu Balzers 8.45 9.00 8.909.10 8.95 44.405. *

Fuster Lukas 2014 TG Appenzell-Gais 8.65 9.15 8.608.60 9.35 44.356. *

Hobi Nelio 2015 GETU Mels 8.90 9.15 8.659.30 8.25 44.257. *

Aliesch Elias 2014 GR BTV Schiers 8.85 8.75 8.659.25 8.70 44.208. *

Trittibach Nicola 2015 Getu Wartau 8.40 9.35 8.308.50 9.40 43.959. *

Alonso Fernando 2014 GETU Mels 8.90 8.75 7.759.00 9.45 43.8510. *

Eggenberger Levi 2014 Getu Wartau 8.75 8.75 9.008.60 8.45 43.5511. *

Kobelt Javin 2015 Getu Balzers 8.25 9.05 8.408.70 9.05 43.4512. *

Winkler Nio 2015 Getu Sevelen 7.95 8.75 8.708.65 9.40 43.4512. *

Bonderer Diego 2014 TV Sargans 8.15 8.75 8.608.20 9.60 43.3014. *

Gemsch Delio 2015 Getu Balzers 7.95 9.00 8.758.75 8.85 43.3014. *

Müller Lino 2014 GR BTV Schiers 8.55 8.90 8.308.35 9.05 43.1516. *

Babst Jann 2014 TV Walenstadt 8.85 8.50 8.608.35 8.65 42.9517. *

Kohlweiss Sandro 2014 Getu Wartau 8.20 8.40 8.808.70 8.35 42.4518. *

Kühnis Timon 2014 TV Vilters 8.65 8.65 7.658.40 9.10 42.4518. *

Arms Nino 2014 GR BTV Schiers 8.10 8.55 8.208.65 8.90 42.4020. *

Pedrini Franco 2015 Getu Sevelen 8.75 8.50 8.208.45 8.40 42.3021. *

Togni Valentino 2014 GETU Staad 8.25 8.40 8.858.05 8.70 42.2522. *

Arnold Mauro 2013 GR BTV Schiers 8.50 8.30 8.308.05 8.75 41.9023. 

Dober Mauro 2015 GR BTV Schiers 8.55 8.45 8.458.00 8.40 41.8524. 

Wohlwend Colin 2014 Getu Gams 8.60 9.00 8.307.95 8.00 41.8524. 

Bucher Finn 2015 TV Sargans 8.10 8.90 8.658.60 7.55 41.8026. 

Hajdu Christian 2012 TV Widnau 7.40 8.35 8.158.65 8.95 41.5027. 

Kühnis Moritz 2014 GETU Mels 8.30 8.35 8.358.35 8.15 41.5027. 

Jost Fabio 2015 GR BTV Schiers 8.20 8.20 8.408.50 8.15 41.4529. 

Meier Nico 2014 GETU Mels 8.05 8.15 8.808.15 8.20 41.3530. 

Brunner Mael 2013 TV Widnau 7.55 8.15 8.558.85 8.15 41.2531. 

Widmer Nando 2015 STV Balgach 7.95 8.55 8.408.40 7.80 41.1032. 

Budke Joao 2015 TV Widnau 7.65 8.15 8.408.35 8.45 41.0033. 

Willi Mauro 2014 TV Trimmis 7.70 8.50 8.308.70 7.65 40.8534. 

Heeb Nino 2015 Getu Balzers 8.05 8.10 7.808.65 8.15 40.7535. 

Hegelbach Mattia 2014 STV Kriessern 7.90 8.40 7.908.05 8.20 40.4536. 

Stucky Silvan 2014 TV Sargans 7.40 8.30 8.058.40 8.20 40.3537. 

Burr Luca 2013 TV Buchs 7.75 8.55 7.908.40 7.60 40.2038. 

Tiziani Nian 2014 STV Kriessern 7.50 7.95 8.108.10 7.75 39.4039. 

Sieber Lian 2013 TV Widnau 6.95 8.30 8.058.05 7.65 39.0040. 

Gerber Alexander 2015 STV Balgach 7.30 7.25 7.808.05 7.55 37.9541. 

Bakija Ajan 2014 GETU Mels 7.35 7.00 7.707.40 7.90 37.3542. 
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K 3A Turner Jahrgang 2014 + jünger

Barren

Sterki Leano 2015 TV Widnau 9.40 9.35 9.609.35 9.10 46.801. G

Decurtins Nando 2014 Getu Balzers 9.30 8.95 9.259.20 9.30 46.002. S

Thurnherr Timo 2014 TV Widnau 8.85 8.80 9.509.30 8.45 44.903. B

Sele Aaron 2014 Getu Balzers 9.25 8.80 8.759.00 8.90 44.704. *

Ackermann Nevio 2014 GETU Mels 9.05 8.70 9.209.00 8.65 44.605. *

Gerroni Ariano 2014 TV Buchs 8.80 8.65 8.609.05 9.10 44.206. *

Good Aurel 2014 GETU Mels 8.85 8.90 8.709.00 8.35 43.807. *

Gabathuler Lukas 2016 Getu Wartau 8.70 8.90 8.258.85 9.05 43.758. *

Stucky Gianin 2015 Gymteam Maienfeld 8.55 8.95 8.359.10 8.80 43.758. *

Müller Till 2014 GR BTV Schiers 8.95 8.80 8.158.80 8.35 43.0510. 

Auer Nils 2014 GETU Staad 8.60 8.25 8.259.00 8.15 42.2511. 

Ritz Silvan 2014 STV Balgach 8.00 8.25 7.908.90 8.85 41.9012. 

Wirth Gion 2014 Getu Wartau 8.55 8.25 7.508.80 8.75 41.8513. 

Walser Samuel 2015 STV Balgach 8.80 8.55 8.308.05 7.90 41.6014. 

Kast Damian 2014 GETU Staad 8.45 8.05 7.958.50 8.10 41.0515. 
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Brunhart Moritz 2013 Getu Balzers 8.90 8.85 9.409.40 8.95 45.501. G

Heeb Arion 2013 Getu Balzers 9.10 8.70 9.409.15 9.00 45.352. S

Hobi Lukas 2013 TV Buchs 8.85 9.20 9.208.90 8.95 45.103. B

Braun Yaron 2013 GETU Staad 9.30 8.85 8.359.40 8.35 44.254. *

Kobelt Etienne 2013 Getu Balzers 8.95 8.75 8.609.00 8.75 44.055. *

Pichler Nevio 2013 TV Widnau 8.65 8.55 8.909.25 8.65 44.006. *

Freuler Dario 2012 Getu Wartau 8.85 8.90 8.258.70 8.35 43.057. *

Rupp Dominik 2012 Getu Wartau 8.85 8.55 8.108.75 8.60 42.858. *

Bislimi Besian 2013 TV Widnau 8.80 8.75 8.557.90 8.30 42.309. *

Cruz Lukas 2013 TV Vilters 8.65 8.45 8.458.05 8.50 42.1010. *

Ostermeier Sven 2013 Getu Grabs 8.90 7.25 8.558.65 8.15 41.5011. *

Schmid Cyrill 2012 STV Balgach 8.60 8.40 7.558.60 8.35 41.5011. *

Stüble Leroy 2013 Getu Bernhardzell 8.20 7.95 8.258.60 8.50 41.5011. *

Niederer Maurin 2013 GETU Staad 8.45 8.15 7.458.55 8.85 41.4514. 

Rade Noè 2013 GETU Mels 8.15 8.20 6.708.65 8.85 40.5515. 

Moning Leo 2013 STV Balgach 8.25 8.80 7.807.90 7.75 40.5016. 

Hegelbach Valerio 2012 STV Kriessern 8.50 8.25 7.558.30 7.85 40.4517. 

Cucinelli Nevio 2013 STV Kriessern 8.70 7.95 7.158.10 8.10 40.0018. 

Rohner Luca 2013 STV Balgach 7.60 7.95 7.808.40 7.95 39.7019. 

Zingerli Ramon 2013 GETU Staad 7.55 8.25 7.157.90 7.75 38.6020. 

Burr Nino 2012 TV Buchs 7.10 8.05 6.857.90 8.20 38.1021. 
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Barren

Ackermann Mikko 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel 8.60 9.60 9.609.75 9.55 47.101. G

Fürer Tim 2013 Geräteriege Rehetobel 8.80 9.55 9.409.60 8.95 46.302. S

Ostinelli Elia 2013 Getu Bonaduz 8.80 9.00 8.759.25 9.30 45.103. B

Rohner Noé 2014 Geräteriege Rehetobel 8.40 9.10 9.159.55 8.80 45.004. *

Schättin Laurin 2014 TSV Galgenen 8.25 9.10 8.759.40 9.20 44.705. *

Fehr Tim 2013 TV Widnau 8.25 8.80 9.609.00 8.80 44.456. *

Balzer Mauro 2013 TZ Viamala 8.60 8.75 9.209.00 8.65 44.207. *

Kobler Jay 2013 GETU Mels 8.25 8.30 8.909.20 9.35 44.008. *

Bischofberger Luan 2013 STV Balgach 8.05 9.10 8.559.15 9.10 43.959. *

Peter Pascal 2013 Getu Balzers 8.40 8.45 8.558.90 9.15 43.4510. 

Gamma Tim 2013 GETU Mels 7.90 8.80 8.208.45 9.10 42.4511. 

Luban Julius 2014 Getu Sevelen 8.00 7.90 8.358.60 9.25 42.1012. 

Hidber Ben 2013 GETU Mels 7.80 8.60 8.208.10 8.40 41.1013. 

Damaschke Jona 2013 TV Widnau 7.00 8.75 8.608.30 8.35 41.0014. 

Monsch Gino 2013 TZ Viamala 6.75 8.10 9.009.00 8.15 41.0014. 

Yesil Eren 2013 Getu Sevelen 7.85 8.30 7.858.25 8.65 40.9016. 

Rusch Junes 2013 Getu Sevelen 7.10 7.55 7.758.90 8.85 40.1517. 
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K 4B Turner Jahrgang 2012 + älter

Barren

Kobelt Vitus 2010 Getu Grabs 8.75 9.60 9.309.45 9.25 46.351. G

Hobi Dario 2011 GETU Mels 8.80 9.30 9.009.15 9.20 45.452. S

Heeb Lean 2011 Getu Balzers 8.50 9.55 8.608.95 9.30 44.903. B

Good Sandro 2012 GETU Mels 8.65 8.65 9.158.70 9.15 44.304. *

Sele Finn 2012 Getu Balzers 8.50 8.95 8.658.70 9.35 44.155. *

Spiegel Benjamin 2012 TV Widnau 7.75 9.10 9.008.90 9.35 44.106. *

Eggenberger Gian 2010 Getu Wartau 8.80 9.25 8.008.60 9.05 43.707. *

Hagmann David 2012 Getu Sevelen 8.05 8.30 8.809.45 8.90 43.508. *

Bischofberger Elio 2011 STV Balgach 7.60 9.15 9.108.55 8.30 42.709. *

Rusch John Levin 2012 TG Appenzell-Gais 7.90 8.90 8.008.70 9.10 42.6010. *

Burr Gian 2009 TV Buchs 8.55 8.70 7.758.30 8.95 42.2511. 

Good Linus 2011 GETU Mels 8.00 7.90 8.008.70 9.35 41.9512. 

Freund Sven 2012 TV Widnau 7.55 8.40 8.458.55 8.95 41.9013. 

Gross Jakob 2012 GR BTV Schiers 8.25 8.50 8.358.35 8.45 41.9013. 

Eggenberger Luca 2011 Getu Wartau 8.50 8.05 8.158.50 8.20 41.4015. 

Gloor Fynn 2012 Getu Sevelen 7.90 8.35 7.558.75 8.75 41.3016. 

Pitaro Andrea 2012 GETU Mels 7.60 8.50 8.258.15 8.50 41.0017. 

Gort Jonas 2011 GETU Mels 7.25 8.10 8.108.80 8.30 40.5518. 

Bartl Livio 2012 TV Widnau 7.25 7.50 8.158.20 7.40 38.5019. 

Tischhauser Andreas 2010 Getu Grabs 7.20  8.708.80  24.7020. 
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